GAPP Itinerary 2015
Assumption High SchoolHans Leinberger Gymnasium
	Mon. June 15
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Arrival in Munich 12:30 p.m.
Host families meet and drive to Landshut

	Tues. June 16
	School Day, Welcome Dinner at HLG

	Wed. June 17
	School Day
Burg Trausnitz Tour
Mayor and City Hall Visit 
Landshut City Tour 

	Thurs. June 18
	School
Noon: Landshut Stadtresidenz Tour 

	Fri. June 19
	Joint German-American Field Trip
Bodenmais/Arnbruck (Tour at Weinfurtner, Glass Blowing)

	Sat. June 20
	With Host Families

	Sun. June 21
	With Host Families

	Mon June 22
	School Day 

	Tues. June 23
	School Day

	Wed June 24
	Depart for Alpen/Castle Tour
Herrenchiemsee, Overnight in Berchtesgaden


	Thurs. June 25
	Salzbergwerk, Kehlstein,      
Overnight  in Berchtesgarden 

	Fri. June 26
	Königsee Ettal, Linderhof, Füssen   
Overnight in Füssen

	Sat. June 27
	Neuschwanstein, Hohenschwangau, Overnight in Füssen

	Sun June 28
	Mass at the Wieskirche, Return to Landshut

	Mon. June 29
	School Day, Tentative: BMW Tour-Dingolsfing afternoon

	Tues, June 30
	 School Day

	Wed. July 1
	Dachau

	Thurs. July 2
	School Day, Wittmann Brewery Tour afternoon

	Fri July 3
	School Day

	Sat. July 4
	With Host Families

	Sun. July 5
	With Host Families


	Mon. July 6
	Joint Field Trip German Americans: 
Kehlheim, Walhalla, Hundertwasserturm

	Tues. July 7
	School Day
Afternoon: Regensburg

	Wed. July 8
	School Day
Farewell Dinner/Bavarian Evening

	Thurs. July 9
	School Day
Afternoon: Return Flight 15:35 Munich- Minneapolis



